Name:

Race Information

Speedway 51 NH

Date/Time: May 12, 2018 - 07:41PM

Class 051218momsoflancasterspringfling (Elapsed Time:

00:19:46, Elapsed Green: 00:06:01)
leg feature

Place Car No
1 SsNHg
2 31lg
3 23Slg
4 90NHIg
5 271g
6 471g
i 84lg
8 18Tlg
9 31MAlg
10 27MAlg
11 95]1g

#3 8Mig
/3 17MAlg

By Westhold (www.westhold.com)

Name
MatHf_:_s-on, Jake
Korner, Noah
Buffington, Shaun
Call , Casey
Korner, Glenn
Burgess, Chris
Grant, Matt
Gray , tom
Goodrow, Trenton
LeBrun, Luke
Walker, Jack
Gaudreau, Matt

LeBrun, Eric

PLACE

Laps
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25
24
24
23

12

Lag
00.000
-04.009
-04.550
-04.641
-09.499
-09.736
-09.977
-11.391
-14.103
-1 Laps
-1 Laps
-2 Laps
-13 Laps



